2018

Greenhouse and Nursery
Regulatory Compl

Workshop NG,
= =7« B

Program

November 30,
2018

8:30 am - 3:00
pm

Texas A&M
AgrilLife
Research &
Extension
Center

1710 N. FM 3053

72VE+XP
Overton, Texas

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

11:00 am
11:15am

12:15 pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

2

|ance

>

Check-in

Occupational Health and Safety

Dr. Shaadi Khademi, MD, UT Health Northeast

WPS Training Resources and Staying Compliant

Ms. Katherine Newton, Pesticide Inspector, Texas
Department of Agriculture

Break

Start clean, stay clean: Strategies for practical

preventative measure against pathogenic problems.

Dr. Kevin Ong, Professor & Extension Plant Pathologist, Texas
A&M Agrilife Extension Service

Lunch

Pesticide Disposal - Legal and Practical Concerns

Dr. Mark Matocha, Associate Professor & Extension Specialist,
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

Recent Advances in Pest Management

Mr. Erfan Vafaie, Extension Program Specialist - IPM,

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service

Adjourn

Register before November 23, 2018

PRE-REGISTRATION ONLY

Register Online at: https://agriliferegister.tamu.edu/Greenhouse

or call Extension Conference Services at 979-845-2604

Registration Fee:
$25.00 (includes lunch)

5 Pesticide Applicator CEUs: (2) Laws & Regulations, (2) IPM, and (1) General

For more information on this program please contact Erfan Vafaie at

Erfan.Vafaie@ag.tamu.edu

The members of Texas A&M AgriLife will provide equal opportunities in programs and activities, education, and employment to all persons regardless of race, color, sex,
religion, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, veteran status, sexual orientation or gender identity and will strive to achieve full and equal employment opportunity
throughout Texas A&M Agrilife, the Texas A&M University System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating



https://goo.gl/maps/DZyxqH8r7wn
https://goo.gl/maps/DZyxqH8r7wn
https://goo.gl/maps/DZyxqH8r7wn
https://goo.gl/maps/DZyxqH8r7wn
https://agriliferegister.tamu.edu/Greenhouse
https://agriliferegister.tamu.edu/Greenhouse

