2018



Greenhouse and Nursery Regulatory Compliance Workshop

Program	8:30 am	Check-in
•	9:00 am	Occupational Health and Safety
November 30,		Dr. Shaadi Khademi, MD, UT Health Northeast
, ,	10:00 am	WPS Training Resources and Staying Compliant
2018		Ms. Katherine Newton, Pesticide Inspector, Texas
8:30 am - 3:00		Department of Agriculture
pm	11:00 am	Break
	11:15 am	Start clean, stay clean: Strategies for practical
Texas A&M		preventative measure against pathogenic problems.
AgriLife		Dr. Kevin Ong, Professor & Extension Plant Pathologist, Texas
Research &		A&M AgriLife Extension Service
	12:15 pm	Lunch
Extension	1:00 pm	Pesticide Disposal - Legal and Practical Concerns
Center	-	Dr. Mark Matocha, Associate Professor & Extension Specialist,
1710 N. FM 3053		Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
72VF+XP	2:00 pm	Recent Advances in Pest Management
	-	Mr. Erfan Vafaie, Extension Program Specialist - IPM,
Overton, Texas		Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
	3:00 pm	Adjourn

Register before November 23, 2018

PRE-REGISTRATION ONLY

Register Online at: https://agriliferegister.tamu.edu/Greenhouse or call Extension Conference Services at 979-845-2604

Registration Fee: \$25.00 (includes lunch)

5 Pesticide Applicator CEUs: (2) Laws & Regulations, (2) IPM, and (1) General

For more information on this program please contact Erfan Vafaie at

Erfan.Vafaie@ag.tamu.edu